Bay Islands International School 2 O 2 5 - 2 O 2 6

Fees and Tuition Schedule
From August to June

All fees are in USD §

Registration is a once-per-year fee.
Payments are due the first day of each month.

Total Annual Payment
‘ Registration $175 $ 1605

'Plus 11 Monthly Tuition ~ $ 130 |

Total Annual Payment
Registration $ 300 $ 2500

\ Plus 11 Monthly Tuition  $ 200

Total Annual Payment
Registration $320 $ 2905
Plus 11 Monthly Tuition $ 235

D Gradeos2 Y Total Annual Payment

Registration $ 340 $ 3311
Plus 11 Monthly Tuition $ 270

A 10% discount applies on Registration and Monthly Tuition for the second child of the same family.
A 15% discount applies on Registration and Monthly Tuition for the third child of the same family.

A 20% discount applies on Registration and Monthly Tuition for the fourth child of the same family.
There is a 5% discount on Tuition if the entire year amount is paid before August 1.

‘ Star time 3:00 a.m
'End Time 12:00 p.m

Star time 8:00 a.m
End Time 3:00 pm




